
Apex Timing - drive your success https://www.apex-timing.com/

BambinoBambino
Bambino

Entry List (5 Drivers)

Apex Timing GoRacing

Northern Regions Karting 2022 Rnd 4 (ZAF)  18/06/2022
Page 1 / 1

No. Driver Last Name First Name Nation Club License Equipment ClassClass 2 Scoring

13 Gibhard Benjamin Gibhard Benjamin VKC 33805 Top Kart /  Bambino

25 Dias Jenson Dias Jenson GP 125 ASSOCIATION33325 Top Kart / C51 Bambino

27 de Wet Luhan L.S de Wet Luhan L.S N/A 99972419 Top Kart / C51 Bambino

66 Antunes Diego Antunes Diego VKC 32278 Top Kart / C51 Bambino

77 Koen Ronaldo Koen Ronaldo N/A 99971038 Top Kart / C51 Bambino
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Start Time : 18/06 - 09:59:43 64.70 kph52.856No.66 Antunes DiegoBest lap : 

Weather : Sunny        Air : 13°C        Track : Dry

Rnk No. Nation Driver Class Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv.

1 66 Antunes Diego Bambino Top Kart / C51 10 52.856

2 77 Koen Ronaldo Bambino Top Kart / C51 10 54.190 1.334 1.334

3 13 Gibhard Benjamin Bambino Top Kart /  10 54.223 1.367 0.033

4 27 de Wet Luhan L.S Bambino Top Kart / C51 11 54.318 1.462 0.095

5 25 Dias Jenson Bambino Top Kart / C51 9 55.092 2.236 0.774
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Laps Lap Time

No.13   Gibhard Benjamin

1 55.328

2 55.255

3 55.041

4 54.596

5 1:03.809

6 56.879

7 54.223

8 54.246

9 1:02.899

10 55.048

No.25   Dias Jenson

1 58.446

2 55.138

3 55.262

4 55.092

5 55.479

6 55.692

7 55.787

8 55.996

9 55.845

No.27   de Wet Luhan L.S

1 55.729

2 55.155

3 54.971

4 54.776

5 54.318

6 54.624

7 54.350

8 54.504

9 54.583

10 54.546

11 54.872

No.66   Antunes Diego

1 53.603

2 52.856

3 53.219

4 52.857

5 53.244

6 52.918

7 52.937

8 53.082

9 52.975

10 53.093

No.77   Koen Ronaldo

1 54.243

2 54.425

3 54.280

4 54.331

Laps Lap Time

5 54.676

6 54.462

7 54.423

8 54.190

9 54.206

10 54.378
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Leaders : No.66 Antunes Diego (1-8)

Start Time : 18/06 - 11:39:36 64.82 kph52.762No.66 Antunes DiegoBest lap : 

Weather : Sunny        Air : 17°C        Track : Dry 64.70 kph52.856No.66 Antunes DiegoPrevious Event Record : 

Rnk No. Driver Class Nation Laps Gap Interv. Best lap Points

1 66 Antunes Diego Bambino 8 52.762 35

2 77 Koen Ronaldo Bambino 8 10.133 10.133 53.924 32

3 13 Gibhard Benjamin Bambino 8 12.775 2.642 53.734 30

4 25 Dias Jenson Bambino 8 19.927 7.152 54.732 29

5 27 de Wet Luhan L.S Bambino 7 1 Lap 1 Lap 54.169 28

Non finisher
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1 2 3 4 5

Grid 66 77 13 27 25

Start 77 66 27 13 25

Lap 1
Interval

66 27
0.8

77
0.1

13
0.6

25
0.5

Lap 2 66 27
2.5

77
0.1

13
0.6

25
0.6

Lap 3 66 27
4.4

77
0.3

13
0.4

25
0.9

Lap 4 66 27
5.7

77
0.0

13
0.2

25
2.5

Lap 5 66 77
6.9

13
0.4

25
3.4

27
50.1

Lap 6 66 77
8.0

13
0.8

25
5.2

27
50.1

Lap 7 66 77
9.0

13
2.3

25
5.6

27
48.2

Lap 8 66 77
10.1

13
2.6

25
7.1
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Laps Lap Time

No.13   Gibhard Benjamin

1 55.444

2 54.585

3 54.719

4 53.734

5 54.470

6 54.567

7 55.757

8 54.738

No.25   Dias Jenson

1 55.844

2 54.732

3 54.974

4 55.280

5 55.441

6 56.391

7 56.091

8 56.261

No.27   de Wet Luhan L.S

1 54.782

2 54.660

3 54.710

4 54.169

5 1:48.420

6 56.386

7 54.190

No.66   Antunes Diego

1 54.024

2 52.959

3 52.762

4 52.946

5 53.070

6 53.121

7 53.280

8 53.305

No.77   Koen Ronaldo

1 55.075

2 54.587

3 54.938

4 53.924

5 54.204

6 54.233

7 54.253

8 54.423
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Start : 18/06 - 11:43     8 Laps = 7.600 km

25
Dias Jenson
Dias

Top Kart / C51 
3

13
Gibhard Benjamin
Gibhard

Top Kart /  
2 27

de Wet Luhan L.S
de Wet

Top Kart / C51 

66
Antunes Diego
Antunes

Top Kart / C51 
1 77

Koen Ronaldo
Koen

Top Kart / C51 

POLE POSITION
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Leaders : No.66 Antunes Diego (1-8)

Start Time : 18/06 - 13:48:00 64.44 kph53.072No.66 Antunes DiegoBest lap : 

Weather : Sunny        Air : 19°C        Track : Dry 64.82 kph52.762No.66 Antunes DiegoEvent Record : 

Rnk No. Driver Class Nation Laps Gap Interv. Best lap Points

1 66 Antunes Diego Bambino 8 53.072 35

2 77 Koen Ronaldo Bambino 8 6.944 6.944 54.112 32

3 13 Gibhard Benjamin Bambino 8 9.662 2.718 54.234 30

4 27 de Wet Luhan L.S Bambino 8 9.905 0.243 54.295 29

5 25 Dias Jenson Bambino 8 18.072 8.167 54.949 28

Non finisher
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1 2 3 4 5

Grid 66 13 77 27 25

Start 13 27 66 77 25

Lap 1
Interval

66 13
0.0

27
0.3

77
0.1

25
0.7

Lap 2 66 77
1.5

13
0.4

27
0.3

25
0.8

Lap 3 66 77
2.4

13
0.7

27
0.1

25
1.3

Lap 4 66 77
3.5

13
0.7

27
0.2

25
2.6

Lap 5 66 77
4.2

13
1.0

27
0.2

25
4.1

Lap 6 66 77
5.2

13
1.4

27
0.1

25
5.6

Lap 7 66 77
5.9

13
1.6

27
0.1

25
7.6

Lap 8 66 77
6.9

13
2.7

27
0.2

25
8.1
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Laps Lap Time

No.13   Gibhard Benjamin

1 54.632

2 55.278

3 54.481

4 54.234

5 54.442

6 54.533

7 54.331

8 55.156

No.25   Dias Jenson

1 55.099

2 55.183

3 54.949

4 55.512

5 55.985

6 55.908

7 56.334

8 55.782

No.27   de Wet Luhan L.S

1 54.826

2 55.227

3 54.355

4 54.295

5 54.453

6 54.451

7 54.321

8 55.231

No.66   Antunes Diego

1 54.379

2 53.360

3 53.272

4 53.072

5 53.450

6 53.107

7 53.397

8 53.179

No.77   Koen Ronaldo

1 54.505

2 54.361

3 54.161

4 54.214

5 54.112

6 54.124

7 54.122

8 54.137
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Start : 18/06 - 13:53     8 Laps = 7.600 km

25
Dias Jenson
Dias

Top Kart / C51 
3

77
Koen Ronaldo
Koen

Top Kart / C51 
2 27

de Wet Luhan L.S
de Wet

Top Kart / C51 

66
Antunes Diego
Antunes

Top Kart / C51 
1 13

Gibhard Benjamin
Gibhard

Top Kart /  

POLE POSITION
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Leaders : No.77 Koen Ronaldo (1-1)  /  No.66 Antunes Diego (2-8)

Start Time : 18/06 - 15:27:24 63.97 kph53.461No.66 Antunes DiegoBest lap : 

Weather : Sunny        Air : 19°C        Track : Dry 64.82 kph52.762No.66 Antunes DiegoEvent Record : 

Rnk No. Driver Class Nation Laps Gap Interv. Best lap Points

1 66 Antunes Diego Bambino 8 53.461 35

2 77 Koen Ronaldo Bambino 8 2.609 2.609 53.771 32

3 27 de Wet Luhan L.S Bambino 8 3.300 0.691 53.684 30

4 13 Gibhard Benjamin Bambino 8 6.481 3.181 53.950 29

5 25 Dias Jenson Bambino 8 18.928 12.447 55.574 28

Non finisher
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1 2 3 4 5

Grid 66 77 13 27 25

Start 77 66 27 13 25

Lap 1
Interval

77 66
0.1

27
0.4

13
0.5

25
0.7

Lap 2 66 77
0.4

27
0.3

13
0.7

25
1.6

Lap 3 66 77
0.3

27
1.0

13
0.6

25
3.0

Lap 4 66 77
0.7

27
0.7

13
0.9

25
5.3

Lap 5 66 77
1.0

27
0.6

13
1.5

25
7.1

Lap 6 66 77
1.7

27
0.4

13
1.7

25
9.5

Lap 7 66 77
2.5

27
0.4

13
2.1

25
11.3

Lap 8 66 77
2.6

27
0.6

13
3.1

25
12.4
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Laps Lap Time

No.13   Gibhard Benjamin

1 55.278

2 54.652

3 54.368

4 53.950

5 54.482

6 54.222

7 54.611

8 55.253

No.25   Dias Jenson

1 55.900

2 55.574

3 55.818

4 56.162

5 56.283

6 56.684

7 56.387

8 56.359

No.27   de Wet Luhan L.S

1 54.964

2 54.461

3 54.425

4 53.684

5 53.865

6 54.048

7 54.159

8 54.243

No.66   Antunes Diego

1 54.594

2 54.158

3 53.805

4 53.561

5 53.628

6 53.502

7 53.461

8 53.934

No.77   Koen Ronaldo

1 54.580

2 54.713

3 53.771

4 53.915

5 53.974

6 54.231

7 54.240

8 53.965
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Start : 18/06 - 15:39     8 Laps = 7.600 km

25
Dias Jenson
Dias

Top Kart / C51 
3

13
Gibhard Benjamin
Gibhard

Top Kart /  
2 27

de Wet Luhan L.S
de Wet

Top Kart / C51 

66
Antunes Diego
Antunes

Top Kart / C51 
1 77

Koen Ronaldo
Koen

Top Kart / C51 

POLE POSITION
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Rnk No. Driver Class License Nation Equipment R
1

R
2

R
3

1 66 Antunes Diego Bambino 32278 Top Kart / C51 52.762 53.072 53.461

2 27 de Wet Luhan L.S Bambino 99972419 Top Kart / C51 54.169 54.295 53.684

3 13 Gibhard Benjamin Bambino 33805 Top Kart /  53.734 54.234 53.950

4 77 Koen Ronaldo Bambino 99971038 Top Kart / C51 53.924 54.112 53.771

5 25 Dias Jenson Bambino 33325 Top Kart / C51 54.732 54.949 55.574
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Rnk No. Driver Class License Nation Equipment R
1

R
2

R
3 Points

1 66 Antunes Diego Bambino 32278 Top Kart / C51 35 35 35 105

2 77 Koen Ronaldo Bambino 99971038 Top Kart / C51 32 32 32 96

3 13 Gibhard Benjamin Bambino 33805 Top Kart /  30 30 29 89

4 27 de Wet Luhan L.S Bambino 99972419 Top Kart / C51 28 29 30 87

5 25 Dias Jenson Bambino 33325 Top Kart / C51 29 28 28 85


